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Office of International Relations
Indian Institute of Technology, Kharagpur

Ref. No. 2288/2024/0IR ' Date: 12/08/2024

With reference to the attached RTI Reg|stratton No.: ITKH/R/T/24/00130 dated 01.08.2024,
Please find the details below:

1. Any contribution was made from USA, Germany or any other foreign countries for set
up of IT Kharagpur:

Response: No information is available with the Office of International Relations.

2. Does all funding to setup the lIT Kharagpur completely done by Govt. Of India or by
contributions from any other institutions:

Response: No information is available with the Office of International Relations.

3. How much investment were done:

Response: No information is available with the Office of International Relations.
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39T g HA Fhar SITe @ % & Tt w1 Age faeee see, Farea - 581402
H Ueh HTToTSeT GSiIhoT &I |ITKH/R/T/24/00130 &=11eh 01/08/2024 Tidia 3Mde STed g3
gl

HUNEEAENT HR &1 378 HfAfATH, 2005 Hr arT 5(4) 3R 5(5) & dad 3ad HR & 308
ITdee AT Tk 9T fgaR e SAsRI/EEdaST 15/08/2024 HT T 36 Ygor &r it #
3T I & ToIv 3T HT @ &

This is to inform you that the Institute has received one online RTI application bearing
Registration No. [ITKH/R/T/00130 dated 01/08/2024 from Shri/Ms. Vighneshwar Bhat,
Karnataka — 581402.

The undersigned is forwarding a copy of the said RTI application u/s 5(4) and 5(5) of

the RTI Act, 2005 to provide point wise available information/documents on or before
15/08/2024.

HIET / Yours sincerely,

STl AT TR/ lﬁ; Information Officer
QT A/ To:

\yeputy Registar (Accounts Section) & APIO, IIT Kharagpur.

7 Asseseiate-Dean, Alumni Affairs and InternationaI‘Relation, T Kharagpur.
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RTI REQUEST DETAIL._S. (qm‘c."t&rr{ Y ﬁa'm)

Reglstratmn Number

mﬁﬂmm
Transferred From @
RITTT):
Remarks(ﬁ":ﬂ“ﬁ) ;

Type of Receipt (T\‘ﬂa' Cd|
UYPR) :

Name (ATH) :

Address (4dT) :

State (XT9Y) :

Phone Number ('lﬂq M) :

Email-ID @‘ﬂﬂanirs"l) :
Status @Iﬁl’){Rural/U rban)

; Requester Letter
Number(dg® 93 €11 :
Is Requester Below Poverty

Line ? (3T 3(Tdga® TRIaT
i@ﬁﬁ%ﬁrév)

Amount Paid GTQTW
HIdTA) :

Does it concern the life or
Liberty of a Person?

@ ug [t aafea &
Gﬁaﬂmmmﬂ

HaR 87) :

Information Sought

(ﬂﬁmﬂﬂﬂ)

Original RTT Text (&
RS UTS):

ID NO: ITKH/RTI/. 240%% -

DATE..O f/ 0%{2—#

IITKH/R/T/24/00130 Date of Receipt (TG 01/08/2024

P aRIE) :

Department of ngher Educatlon on 01/08/2024 With Reference Number
DOHED/R/E/24/04998

This RTI appiication is hereby transferred under section 6 (3) of RTI
Act, 2005 with the request to furnish the information to the applicant
directly, if available.

Electronically Transferred
from Other Public Authority

Language of Request English

ERUCEIRILUE
Gender (ﬁl’ﬂ) : Male

Bikkanalli post Doddanalh Sirsi, Pin:581402

Country (%QT)

Mobile Number +91-

vighneshwar bhat

Karnataka India

+91-9590252851

@S d HaR) ;. 9590252851
bhatvighnesh@gmail.com
Rural Ab
= Education Status : Grgglfat "

Details not
provided

Detail t provided
etails not providae Letter Date :

Indi
Citizenship Status

AT

Mode of Payment
(YT pT UPR)

No

Payment
Gateway

10 ) (original recipient)

No(Normal) Jeneeta Joseph

Request Pertains to

ErRy fafafeag
Hafa @) :

Sir , I would like to know when IIT Kharagpur and IIT Madras are set up
what kind of contribution was made from usa or gemany or any other
foreign countries. Does all funding to setup these two IIT completely done
by Govt.of India or any other institutions contribute to this. How much
investment were gone to this IIT from 1947-1959

Sir, I would like to know when IIT Kharagpur and IIT Madras are set up
what kind of contribution was made from usa or gemany or any other
foreign countries. Does all funding to setup these two IIT completely done
by Govt.of India or any other institutions contribute to this. How much
investment were gone to this IIT from 1947-1959
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